
Crime Victims Council (CVC) 
610.437.6611 | cvclv.org

Safe Monroe 
570.421.4200 | safemonroe.org

PA Coalition Against Rape 
888.772.7227 | pcar.org

Rape, Abuse & Incest National Network 
800.656.4673 | rainn.org

Local Police ....................................911

St. Luke’s Anderson .......................866.785-8537
St. Luke’s Bethlehem.....................866.785.8537
St. Luke’s Stroudsburg ..................866.785.8537
LVHN Muhlenburg .........................610.402.8000
LVHN Pocono .................................570.421.4000

For more information, please visit northampton.edu/titleix

Title IX • Know Your Resources
If you or someone you know has been sexually assaulted or harassed, please report it immediately.

Alyson Patascher
Title IX Coordinator & Clery Support 
Specialist
Kapp Hall, Room 102.1
570.369.1960
apatascher@northampton.edu

Janelle Howey
Associate Dean of Students
College Center, Room 206B
610.332.6075
jhowey@northampton.edu

Morgan Flagg-Detwiler
Director of Student Engagement
& Belonging
College Center, Room 210
610.861.4187
mflaggdetwiler@northampton.edu

TITLE IX COORDINATOR TITLE IX DEPUTY COORDINATORS

TITLE IX ASSOCIATES

OFF CAMPUS RESOURCES

Nykolai Blichar
Director of Student Life & Leadership Development
College Center 253 / Pocono Hall 110A 
610.332.8684 | nblichar@northampton.edu

Amanda Charlton
Orientation Program Coordinator
College Center, Room 270B
610.861.5586 | acharlton@northampton.edu

Sue Davidson
Director, Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Commonwealth Hall, Room 105
610.332.6177 | sdavidson@northampton.edu

K. Samantha Schaible
Director, Human Resources
Kopecek Hall, Room 232 
610.332.6336 | sschaible@northampton.edu

Brian Shegina 
Director, Human Resources
Kopecek Hall, Room 237
610.332.6394 | bshegina@northampton.edu

Erin Ward
Associate Dean, Student Services, Pocono Campus
Keystone Hall, Room 131, 
570.369.1872 | eward@northampton.edu

Online/Anonymous Reporting
northampton.edu/reportit

Counseling (Bethlehem) ...............610.332.6178
Counseling (Pocono) .....................570.369.1842

Health & Wellness ..........................610.861.5365
Public safety (Bethlehem) ............610.861.5588 
Public safety (Pocono) ..................570.369.1911
Public safety (Fowler) ...................484.390.3240

NCC Crime Prevention Hotline .....610.861.4129

ON CAMPUS RESOURCES


